

ST No. 144 of 2021
(CNR No : WBHW01-005839-2021)

Order No. 20 dated 15.01.2026

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
Report has already been received from
Shibpur PS,Howrah.
As per resolution of the local Bar Association.
Case is adjourned.

Fix **10.02.2026** for E/R of W/A and further order.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court,Howrah.