

ST No. 144 of 2021
(CNR No : WBHW01-005839-2021)

Order No. 21 dated 10.02.2026

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A and further order.
No E/R of W/A is received.
Issue 2nd reminder to the concerned P.S at once.

Fix **10.03.2026** for E/R of W/A and further order.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court,Howrah.